## Pamper Me Picnic: Volunteer Agreement

Thank you for your interest in being a PMP Volunteer at our 5th Annual Pamper Me Picnic, Mother's Day event hosted by Purity Foundation! We look forward to working with you and know that your contribution and presence at the event will take things to the next level.

As a PMP Volunteer you understand that your participation is a voluntary non-pay position. Your assigned event station will be given to you on the day of the event. It is the responsibility of all volunteers to ensure that the event operates in a safe and enjoyable manner.

Pamper Me Picnic will be located at 3370 E Olympic Blvd Los Angeles, Ca 90023. The event will be from 12pm-6pm and set up time will begin from 7am-11am.

We encourage you to invite your family and friends to help make PMP 2024 a successful event. As a reminder, during the event there will be manicures, facials, and massages complimentary to all attendees. As well as kid friendly activities at the Kid's Corner.

This year we will have a Pamper Lounge. All donations over \$300 will have access to the Pamper Lounge. If you or someone you know are interested in making a donation, please visit our website at <a href="https://www.purityfoundation.com">www.purityfoundation.com</a> to donate. The Pamper Lounge will include brunch and lunch options, bottomless beverages, and a swag bag full of self care products to show our appreciation.

Please complete and sign the contract below.

Best Regards,

Amber Lagway

Founder & President of Purity Foundation Inc.

Name:	
Shirt Size:	
Phone Number:	
E-Mail Address:	
Mailing Address:	
Any special accommodations needed:	
Please be mindful that all special accommodations are not guaranteed you and try our best to accommodate. You will be notified if we are un	
I understand and agree with the information provided on this contract. any questions or concerns, I will contact Amber Lagway at (323) 403-	
Signature:	
Date:	
For Pamper Me Picnic Staff Use only:	
Payment Received	
Raffle Contribution	
Sponsor Location	